Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.84
2:37.44
2:37.77
2:37.87
2:37.94
2:38.27
2:38.30
2:38.54
2:40.51
2:41.11
2:41.62
2:41.83
2:41.83
2:43.01
2:43.07
2:44.73
2:45.08
2:45.13
2:45.49
2:45.98
2:46.16
2:46.21
2:47.02
2:48.91
2:49.28

2:50.20
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Date

20/02/16
27/05/16
28/01/12
01/07/16
19/11/11
26/05/12
05/05/12
05/05/12
04/04/14
08/04/11
04/04/12
16/10/11
28/03/16
15/11/14
30/06/11
15/05/11
03/08/11
27/06/10
08/08/10
11/04/10
29/01/11
08/04/11
08/08/10
11/04/10
22/05/11
30/01/10

40NN

Meet

BUCS Long Course Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South Zonal Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Bath Grand Prix

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

BG SWR Youth Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

SG National Open Age Group Championships
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open Championships

Welsh Summer Nationals

BG Scottish Nationals Open

BG Wales Summer Nationals

Scottish Nationals Meet

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs
Scottish National Open Championships

BG Wales Summer Nationals

Scottish Nationals Meet

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Scottish Schools Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
Millfield
Glasgow
Bath
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sunderland
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Glasgow
Glasgow
Swansea
Glasgow
Swansea
Glasgow
Tollcross
Glasgow
Swansea
Glasgow
Sunderland

Tollcross
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

Co Cardiff 1
Mt Kelly 1
Co Glasgow 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Co Cardiff 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
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£.0V.00 RED)
2:51.13 394
2:52.07 387
2:52.83 382
2:52.95 381

2:57.20 355

2:57.75 351

2:59.03 344
3:00.93 333
3:01.22 331
3:06.20 306
3:13.10 274
3:14.10 270
3:16.15 261
3:16.66 259

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:37.87 502
2:37.44 506
2:41.83 466
2:35.84 522
2:43.01 456
2:40.51 477
2:38.27 498
2:38.54 495

2:38.30 498

2:41.62 467
2:37.77 503
2:37.94 501
2:41.83 466
2:45.08 439
2:43.07 455
2:49.28 407
2:44.73 441
2:46.21 430
2:41.11 472
2:46.16 430
2:50.85 396

2:51.13 394

2:45.49 435
2:47.02 424
2:45.13 438
2:45.98 432
2:48.91 409
2:52.95 381
2:52.83 382
2:50.20 400
2:52.07 387
3:01.22 331
2:59.03 344
3:00.93 333
2:57.75 351

Copyr}ght 2024

Round

H
H
H
H

m m I I I m I I M

I T T

m m I I l I m =m I

T

191211V
30/10/10
20/12/09
13/02/10
27/03/10
10/04/09
10/04/09
30/05/09
16/05/09
06/06/09
31/01/09
21/12/08
27/06/08
01/03/08

04/05/08

Date

01/07/16
27/05/16
28/03/16
20/02/16
15/11/14
04/04/14
26/05/12
05/05/12
05/05/12
04/04/12
28/01/12
19/11/11
16/10/11
03/08/11
30/06/11
22/05/11
15/05/11
08/04/11
08/04/11
29/01/11
19/12/10
30/10/10
08/08/10
08/08/10
27/06/10
11/04/10

11/04/10
27/03/10
13/02/10
30/01/10
20/12/09
06/06/09
30/05/09
16/05/09
10/04/09
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Carnegie Winter Meet
Leeds Christmas Cracker
Edinburgh International

City of Sheffield Premier
Scottish National Age Grp
Scottish National Age Grp
City of Sunderland Open
City of Manchester Open
SASA East District Open
Scottish Schools Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Cracker
Scottish National Open Mt
West District Champs

City of Glasgow Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

BUCS Long Course Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala
BG SWR Youth Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

SG National Open Age Group Championships

ASA South Zonal Meet
Bath Grand Prix
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet
East District Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Schools Swimming Champs
Leeds Christmas Cracker

Carnegie Winter Meet

BG Wales Summer Nationals

BG Wales Summer Nationals

BG Scottish Nationals Open

Scottish Nationals Meet

Scottish Nationals Meet
City of Sheffield Premier
Edinburgh International
Scottish Schools Champs
Leeds Christmas Cracker
SASA East District Open
City of Sunderland Open
City of Manchester Open

Scottish National Age Grp

Leeus
Glasgow
Leeds
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Manchester
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Leeds
Glasgow
East Kilbride

Glasgow

Venue

Glasgow
Cardiff
Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
Glasgow
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sunderland
Millfield
Bath
Swansea
Swansea
Glasgow
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Leeds
Glasgow
Swansea
Swansea
Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Tollcross
Leeds
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Manchester

Edinburgh

L nely
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
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Level

1

1
1
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2:57.20
3:06.20
3:13.10
3:14.10
3:16.66

3:16.15
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355
306
274
270

261

10/04/09
31/01/09
21/12/08
27/06/08
04/05/08
01/03/08

Scottish National Age Grp
Scottish Schools Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Cracker
Scottish National Open Mt
City of Glasgow Open Meet

West District Champs

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Leeds
Glasgow
Glasgow

East Kilbride
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Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
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